
CITY OF BATAVIA

100 N. Island Ave., Batavia, IL  60510

(630) 454-2000     http://www.cityofbatavia.net

GOVERNMENT SERVICES COMMITTEE AGENDA

Monday, February 11, 2013

7:30 p.m. – City Council Chamber   1st Floor

Roll Call

Approve Minutes For January 14, 2013

GOV 13-01-14M.PDF

Items Removed/Added/Changed

Ordinance 13-07 2013 Prevailing Wage Adoption (1/23/13 AMP)

ORDINANCE 13-07 2013 PREVAILING WAGE.PDF

Municipal Code Revision Discussion: Liquor Code (WRM 2/8/13)

LIQUOR CODE DISCUSSION.PDF

Executive Session: Collective Bargaining (Jason Bajor 2/11/13)

Project Status Update

Other

Matters From The Public

Adjournment
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2.

Documents:

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

Documents:

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

http://www.cityofbatavia.net/
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/347?fileID=2798
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/350?fileID=352
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4772?fileID=2799
http://il-batavia.civicplus.com/1165ecd9-7894-4def-ae0e-d8a959b39c9f

